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Regulator
Name of 

Assessor/Staff
 Phone Number E‐mail address: Note or Other Contact Information

Ken Greenway  780.422.4017 ken.greenway@gov.ab.ca

Carlos Salinas  780.413.9175  c.salinas@watertight.ca

Noel St. Jean  780.643.6732 njstjean@shaw.ca 780.245.5540

Taye Ayele 236.478.1372 Taye.Ayele@gov.bc.ca

Ian Lindsay 250.497.5080 itl@tlf‐resources.com 

Lance Loggin  250.991.5308 Lance.Loggin@westfraser.com

Randy Trerise 250.445.6118 trerisefc@gmail.com

Frank Varga frank.varga@blcomfor.com 250.692.0495

Xin Yuan 778.974.5823  xin.yuan@gov.bc.ca

Kris Zmudzinski 250.961.9579 lasconsulting@shaw.ca

Tanya Borgal (902) 295‐3949 tanya.borgal@novascotia.ca 902.295.2554

Kevin Keys 902‐956‐4211  k2g@eastlink.ca Kevin.Keys@novascotia.ca 

Ian Millar 902.897.6863 imillar@ns.sympatico.ca

Waseem Ashiq 705.313.4169 Muhammadwaseem.Ashiq@ontario.ca

Bob Elliott 705.941.1509 bob.elliott2@sympatico.ca

Ivan Listar ivanlistar52@gmail.com 
(519)601‐6001 home; (519)860‐

4424 cell

Amory Ngan 416‐797‐4852 amory.ngan@gmail.com

Dave Winston 613.592.9119 dwinston@rogers.com 

Daniel Yeboah 807.223.9090 DYeboah@lakeheadu.ca 807.356.2350 

ASFP Lorne Renouf  306.765.1639  Lorne.Renouf@saskpolytech.ca 306.961.4063

Assessors & Staff Contact Information

AAFMP

ABCFP

ARPFNS

OPFA


